
Hospitality Menu

Campus Food and Drink offer a wide variety of refreshments, beverages and
lunch options to suit any meeting needs. We are always happy discuss further

options as and when required. 

Items are priced per person
External orders will be subject to VAT at 20%

 

April 2025



Refreshments
Fairtrade tea, coffee & a selection
of herbal teas

Fairtrade tea & coffee with:
Luxury biscuits
Homemade shortbread
Mini traybake
Homemade scone
Mini Danish
Mini muffin

£1.75

£2.15
£2.25
£3.70
£3.75
£3.00
£2.70

Small still water (330ml, glass)
Small sp water (330ml, glass)
Large still water (750ml, glass)
Large sp water (750ml, glass)
Irish spring water (500ml, plastic)

Soft drink tin (Coke Zero, 
Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)
Bottle of Fruice juice (Orange,
apple)

£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

Hot Breakfast
Available all day

Bacon bap
Sausage bap

£3.50
£3.50

Vegetarian bap
Bacon & sausage bap

£3.50
£5.00

Lighter Options

Fresh fruit platter
Whole fruit

£2.60
£1.00

Yogurt
Yogurt & granola pot

£0.80
£3.50

Pastries & Sweet Treats

Biscuit selection
Homemade shortbread
Scone
Croissant
Danish pastry

£0.40
£0.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Mini Danish pastry
Mini muffin
Large muffin
Cupcake
Mini traybake

£1.25
£0.95
£2.40
£2.50
£1.95



Lunch Options

Traditional meat sandwich
Traditional vegetarian sandwich
Gourmet meat sandwich
Gourmet vegetarian sandwich
Classic meat wrap
Classic vegetarian wrap

Packed bag lunch (Packet
sandwich, bt water, crisps
chocolate bar & fruit)

£4.20
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.20

£9.50

Chicken salad box
Tuna salad box
Noodle salad box (V)
Egg & cheese salad box (V)
Spiced chickpea salad box (VE)
Chicken pasta box
Pesto pasta salad box (V)
Pasta salad box (VE)

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Dietary Options

Gluten free biscuit
Gluten free salad box
Gluten free sandwich
Gluten free scone
Gluten free tray-bake

£2.20
£5.00
£4.50
£2.95
£2.75

Vegan biscuit
Vegan Danish
Vegan salad
Vegan sandwich
Vegan tray-bake

£0.40
£2.00
£5.00
£4.50
£2.20

University staff can process bookings using the online delivered catering
website found here.

External groups are asked to contact the team directly at
hospitality@qub.ac.uk 

https://splus.apps.qub.ac.uk/delivered_hospitality/

