

CAMPUS FOOD AND DRINK

# **Hospitality Menu**

Campus Food and Drink offer a wide variety of refreshments, beverages and lunch options to suit any meeting needs. We are always happy discuss further options as and when required.

> Items are priced per person External orders will be subject to VAT at 20%

> > April 2025

# Refreshments

Fairtrade tea, coffee & a selection		Small still water ( <i>330ml, glass</i> )	£1.50
of herbal teas	£1.75	Small sp water ( <i>330ml, glass</i> )	£1.50
		Large still water (750ml, glass)	£2.50
Fairtrade tea & coffee with:		Large sp water (750 <i>ml, glass</i> )	£2.50
Luxury biscuits	£2.15	Irish spring water (500ml, plastic)	£1.00
Homemade shortbread	£2.25		
Mini traybake	£3.70	Soft drink tin ( <i>Coke Zero,</i>	£1.50
Homemade scone	£3.75	Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	
Mini Danish	£3.00	Bottle of Fruice juice (Orange,	£1.50
Mini muffin	£2.70	apple)	

#### **Hot Breakfast**

Available all day

Bacon bap	£3.50	Vegetarian bap	£3.50
Sausage bap	£3.50	Bacon & sausage bap	£5.00

## **Lighter Options**

Fresh fruit platter	£2.60	Yogurt	£0.80
Whole fruit	£1.00	Yogurt & granola pot	£3.50

#### **Pastries & Sweet Treats**

£0.40	Mini Danish pastry	£1.25
£0.50	Mini muffin	£0.95
£2.00	Large muffin	£2.40
£2.00	Cupcake	£2.50
£2.00	Mini traybake	£1.95
	£0.50 £2.00 £2.00	£2.00 Large muffin £2.00 Cupcake

# **Lunch Options**

Traditional meat sandwich	£4.20	Chicken salad box	£5.00
Traditional vegetarian sandwich	£4.20	Tuna salad box	£5.00
Gourmet meat sandwich	£4.50	Noodle salad box (V)	£5.00
Gourmet vegetarian sandwich	£4.50	Egg & cheese salad box (V)	£5.00
Classic meat wrap	£4.20	Spiced chickpea salad box (VE)	£5.00
Classic vegetarian wrap	£4.20	Chicken pasta box	£5.00
		Pesto pasta salad box (V)	£5.00
Packed bag lunch (Packet sandwich, bt water, crisps	£9.50	Pasta salad box (VE)	£5.00
chocolate bar & fruit)			

### **Dietary Options**

Gluten free biscuit	£2.20	Vegan biscuit	£0.40
Gluten free salad box	£5.00	Vegan Danish	£2.00
Gluten free sandwich	£4.50	Vegan salad	£5.00
Gluten free scone	£2.95	Vegan sandwich	£4.50
Gluten free tray-bake	£2.75	Vegan tray-bake	£2.20

University staff can process bookings using the online delivered catering website found <u>here</u>.

External groups are asked to contact the team directly at hospitality@qub.ac.uk

1/